## 40800007/64/

•		
(Re	questor's Name)	)
- (Ad	ldress)	
<i>\'</i> 100	aress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	<u> </u>	<del>_</del>
(Bu	isiness Entity Na	ime)
(Do	cument Number	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	os of Status
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	ss of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	A.	LUNT
		2 5 2008
	JUL	2 g Z006
	FΥΔΙ	MINER
	L/\/\!	VIII Bank II
		ļ
		l
L		

Office Use Only



600133300836

07/24/08--01037--010 \*\*125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

7000 JUL 24 P12: 15

## **COVER LETTER**

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations							
SUBJ	ECT. ALF Home Assist	ed Living Plu	s More	e, LLC				
5000		ne of Limited Liabilit	ty Compan	y)				
The e	nclosed Articles of Organization and	fee(s) are submitted	for filing.					
Please	return all correspondence concerning	ng this matter to the f	following:					
	Angeline Prashad	•						
		(Name of I	Person)				_	
	ALF Home Assisted I	<del>_</del>						
	*	(Firm/Con	npany)					
	4941 Pine Cone Lane	9				SEC	700 <b>e</b>	
٠		(Addre	ess)			A H	٥	
	West Palm Beach, Fl					TARY ASSE	24	9
		(City/State and	Zip Code)			T. C.	. "	
						101. 11.51.	22	
For fu	orther information concerning this m	atter, please call:				哥哥	<del>_</del>	
Ang	jeline Prashad	at ( 56	61	712-0	913	22		
	(Name of Person)	(	Area Code	& Daytime	Telephone	Number)		
Enclo	sed is a check for the following a	amount:						
<b>✓</b> \$125	5.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Certificate of	Status Certi	.00 Filing ified Copy tional copy	у	Cert Cert	0.00 Filin lificate of tified Co itional cop	f Statu	ıs &
	Mailing Addre Registration Sec Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FI	ction rporations	Street/Cou Registratio Division o Clifton Bu 2661 Exec Tallahasse	n Section f Corporat ilding ative Cent	ions er Circle			

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ALF Home Assisted Living	
(Must end with the words	"Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	·
The mailing address and street addr	ress of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4941 Pine Cone Lane	4941 Pine Cone LANE
West Palm Beach, FL 33417	West Palm Beach, FL 33417
business entity with an active Florida registra-	
	dress of the registered agent are:
business entity with an active Florida registrate.  The name and the Florida street add	dress of the registered agent are:
The name and the Florida street add  Angeline Pr  4941 Pine (	dress of the registered agent are:  Tashad  Name  Cone lane
The name and the Florida street add  Angeline Pr  4941 Pine (Fig. 1)	dress of the registered agent are:  Tashad  Name  Cone lane  orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
The name and the Florida street add  Angeline Pr  4941 Pine (	dress of the registered agent are:  Cashad  Name  Cone lane  orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)  Beach  FL 33417
The name and the Florida street add  Angeline Pr  4941 Pine ( FI  West Palm	dress of the registered agent are:  Cashad  Name  Cone lane  orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2 ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Manager				
"MGRM" = Managing Member				
MGRM	Angeline Prashad			
	4941 Pine Cone Lane			
	West Palm Beach, FL 33417			
<del></del>		<del></del>		
		<del></del>		
		<del></del>		
<del> </del>	PS			
	(C)	2		
	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	2 m		
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	U		
		<u> </u>		
(Use attachment if necessary)	AG Or	1 5		
ose attachment if necessary)	₽			
IFV. Effective data if other than the d	ate of filing: (	OPTIONAL)		
LE V. L'IICCHYC date, il omer man me d				
fective date is listed, the date must be a days after the date of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five bu	siness days pri		

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

that the facts stated herein are true.)

Angeline Prashad

Typed or printed name of signee

## Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)